
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

NOTIFICATION 

F.11-9/1/2001 (Acad) 712 

Dated: 01.06.2018 

 

 

Subject to verification of relevant original documents, fulfilment of the eligibility criteria and production of 

the valid score card, the listed candidates in the attached sheets are provisionally selected / waitlisted for the 

admission/ chance admission to the following. M. Tech. programmes for the academic year 2018-19: 

 

1. M. Tech in Information Technology 

2. M.Tech in Electronics Design and Technology 

3. M.Tech in Bioelectronics 

4. M.Tech in Mechanical Engineering 

5. M.Tech in Energy 

6. M.Tech in Food Engineering and Technology 

 

 

 Admission/ chance admission of the selected/waitlisted candidates will take place along with the 

candidates selected through the TUEE 2018. 

 

 

           Sd/- (Ashok Kumar) 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST OF GATE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES WHO ARE SELECTED FOR DIRECT ADMISSION INTO  
M. TECH (IT) PROGRAMME 

(Subject to verification of their original documents) 

      
Name of the Programme: M. Tech in Information Technology 

 

      
Merit List: 18 Candidates (OPEN-8, OBC (NCL)-05, SC-03, ST-01, PWD-01) 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No 

Name 
GATE 
 Score 

Original  
Category 

Admission  
Category 

1 33722 HARSHITA  BHILWARIA 564 General(Unreserved) OPEN 

2 21294 SUKANNYA  PURKAYASTHA 544 General(Unreserved) OPEN 

3 21131 MAITREYEE  SINHA 540 General(Unreserved) OPEN 

4 1714 NABADEEP  DATTA 525 General(Unreserved) OPEN 

5 11056 CHINMOY  DEKA 469 General(Unreserved) OPEN 

6 3564 BISHAL  NATH 465 
OBC(With NCL 

certificate) OPEN 

7 5110 UDDIPANA  DIHINGIA 457 General(Unreserved) OPEN 

8 754 MINHAZUR  RAHMAN 417 General(Unreserved) OPEN 

9 34120 SUKESH  KUMAR 375 
OBC(With NCL 

certificate) OBC NCL 

10 28051 NAYANJYOTI  NATH 353 
OBC(With NCL 

certificate) OBC NCL 

11 9806 ADREE SHEKHAR BORAH 368 
OBC(Without NCL 

certificate) OBC NCL 

12 No more GATE qualified OBC (NCL) Candidates found OBC NCL 

13 No more GATE qualified OBC (NCL) Candidates found OBC NCL 

14 11761 SUCHIT  SARKAR 283 SC SC 

15 19459 BIKASH  MALI 271 SC SC 

16 No more GATE qualified SC Candidates found SC 

17 12896 RISHANG KUMAR BRAHMA 302 ST ST 

18 No GATE qualified PWD Candidates found PWD 

 

All unfilled seats under GATE will be 
filled in from TUEE 18 

 
 
 
 
 

    

Waiting List for General (Unreserved) 
   1 27994 KULJIT  SINGH 413 General(Unreserved)   

2 18203 BIKASH NANDAN BORA 413 General(Unreserved)   

3 1378 MEGHNA  SAIKIA 406 General(Unreserved)   

4 16928 GOLAK BIHARI DHAL 398 General(Unreserved)   

5 2126 ANUPAM  BORTHAKUR 398 General(Unreserved)   

6 23932 DEBABRATA  KHARGHARIA 398 General(Unreserved)   

7 19936 SURAJIT DUTTA GUPTA 390 General(Unreserved)   

8 19578 ARPITA  CHOUDHURY 381 General(Unreserved)   

9 34120 SUKESH  KUMAR 375 OBC(With NCL certificate)   

10 9806 ADREE SHEKHAR BORAH 368 
OBC(Without NCL 

certificate)   

11 30312 RAMJAN  ALI 362 General(Unreserved)   



12 1049 RIZUWAN  AKIB 358 General(Unreserved)   

13 18062 ISPITA  DEVI 358 General(Unreserved)   

14 28051 NAYANJYOTI  NATH 353 OBC(With NCL certificate)   

15 32391 BIMAL JYOTI KALITA 350 General(Unreserved)   

16 12896 RISHANG KUMAR BRAHMA 302 ST   

17 8227 ANSUMA  NARZARY 287 ST   

18 11761 SUCHIT  SARKAR 283 SC   

19 26734 ALDRIN  BASUMATARI 279 ST   

20 19459 BIKASH  MALI 271 SC   

21 19868 RAJA JWBTHASHA DAIMARI 255 ST   

22 13191 DIPANKAR  DEKARAJA 251 ST   

      ST Wait List: 
    1 8227 ANSUMA  NARZARY 287 ST   

2 26734 ALDRIN  BASUMATARI 279 ST   

3 19868 RAJA JWBTHASHA DAIMARI 255 ST   

4 13191 DIPANKAR  DEKARAJA 251 ST   

      

 
No candidates for Wait Lists for SC and OBC (NCL)  

  Seat Break-up: 

 
   

 
Category Number of Seats 

  

 
Unreserved: 8 

  

 
SC: 3 

  

 
ST: 1 

  

 
OBC (NCL): 5 

  

 
PWD: 1 

  

 
Total: 18 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF GATE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES WHO ARE SELECTED FOR DIRECT ADMISSION INTO  
M. TECH (ELDT) PROGRAMME 

(Subject to verification of their original documents) 
 Dept of Electronics & Communication Engineering 
 Tezpur University 2018 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste PWD Gender 
Form 
No. 

Roll No. 
Q 

Year 
GATE 
Score 

GATE 
Marks 

Rank   

            

        Unreserved Merit 
List 

          

            
1 

DEBAHOTI  
KHOUND 

General No Female 36758 2.051E+09 2018 452 38.33 
R1   

2 
PRAKASH  
KUMAR 

OBC( 
NCL) 

No Male 35916 2.051E+09 2017 420 30.85 
R2   

3 
MEGHNA  
GOSWAMI 

General No Female 12932 2.051E+09 2018 400 28.33 
R3   

4 
SHAHNAZ  
RAHMAN 

General No Female 9334 2.051E+09 2018 385 27.33 
R4   

5 
AVINANDAN  
DAS 

General No Male 23118 2.051E+09 2018 380 27 
R5   

6 
IFTIKAR  
RAHMAN 

General No Male 5993 2.051E+09 2018 375 31.33 
R6   

7 
SUKESH  
KUMAR 

OBC( 
NCL) 

No Male 27177 2.051E+09 2018 375 26.67 
R7   

8 
SYED 
MUDDASHIR 
YASIN 

General No Male 9331 2.051E+09 2018 367 30.67 
R8   

     
       

     
       Unreserved Wait 

List 
          

            
1 

ISHAN  
BANERJEE 

General No Male 30551 2.051E+09 2018 367 30.67 
R9 W1 

2 SNEHA  NATH 
OBC(CL 
) 

No Female 9099 2.051E+09 2018 360 25.67 
R10 W2 

3 
SHALINI  
SINHA 

General No Female 9566 2.051E+09 2018 356 29.67 
R11 W3 

4 
NABA JYOTI 
DAS 

SC No Male 20968 2.051E+09 2018 320 34.33 
R12 W4 

5 
PALLAB PRAN 
DUTTA 

OBC( 
NCL) 

No Male 28975 2.051E+09 2018 315 22.67 
R13 W5 

6 
RUCHIKA  
RUCHIKA 

SC No Female 15395 2.051E+09 2018 286 23.33 
R14 W6 

7 
UTPAL  
BORAH 

ST No Male 12549 2.051E+09 2017 258 17.63 
R15 W7 

8 
JEET KUMAR 
BRAHMA 

ST No Male 885 2.051E+09 2018 249 27.67 
R16 W8 



9 
BAISHALEE  
SONOWAL 

ST No Female 25453 2.051E+09 2018 239 17.67 
R17 W9 

10 
MANASHJYOTI  
RABHA 

ST No Male 16385 2.051E+09 2018 234 17.33 
R18 W10 

11 
PRIYAM 
KUMAR DAS 

SC No Male 13749 2.051E+09 2018 231 26 
R19 W11 

            
            
OBC(NCL) Merit 
List:            

 
           

1 
PRAKASH  
KUMAR 

OBC( 
NCL) 

No Male 35916 2.051E+09 2017 420 30.85 R20   

2 
SUKESH  
KUMAR 

OBC( 
NCL) 

No Male 27177 2.051E+09 2018 375 26.67 R21   

3 SNEHA  NATH 
OBC(CL 
) 

No Female 9099 2.051E+09 2018 360 25.67 R22   

4 
PALLAB PRAN 
DUTTA 

OBC( 
NCL) 

No Male 28975 2.051E+09 2018 315 22.67 R23   

 
       

  
   

            OBC(NCL) Wait List: 
NIL 

          

            

           SC Merit List:  
          

            

1 
NABA JYOTI 
DAS 

SC No Male 20968 2.051E+09 2018 320 34.33 R24   

2 

RUCHIKA  
RUCHIKA 

SC No Female 15395 2.051E+09 2018 286 23.33 R25   

3 

PRIYAM 
KUMAR DAS 

SC No Male 13749 2.051E+09 2018 231 26 R26   

            

            
SC Wait List: NIL 

          

        
  

   

            
ST Merit List:  

          

            

1 
UTPAL  
BORAH 

ST No Male 12549 2.051E+09 2017 258 17.63 R27   

 
           

            
ST Wait List:  

          

            
1 

JEET KUMAR 
BRAHMA 

ST No Male 885 2.051E+09 2018 249 27.67 R28 W12 

2 
BAISHALEE  
SONOWAL 

ST No Female 25453 2.051E+09 2018 239 17.67 R29 W13 



3 
MANASHJYOTI  
RABHA 

ST No Male 16385 2.051E+09 2018 234 17.33 R30 W14 

            

            PWD Merit List: NIL 
      

  
   

            

            
PWD Wait List: NIL 

          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF GATE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES WHO ARE SELECTED FOR DIRECT ADMISSION INTO  
M. TECH (Bioelectronics) PROGRAMME 

(Subject to verification of their original documents) 

DEPT OF ELELCTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

Unreserved Merit List 

           Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste PWD Gender 
Form 
No. 

Roll No. 
Q 
Year 

GATE 
Score 

GATE 
Marks 

Rank 

            
         

 
 

         
1 

SHAHNAZ  
RAHMAN 

General No Female 33617 2041110004 2018 385 
27.3 R1 

2 
AVINANDAN  
DAS 

General No Male 23137 2041110027 2018 380 
27 R2 

3 
SUKESH  
KUMAR 

OBC( NCL) No Male 34132 2041210001 2018 375 
26.7 R3 

4 
UTPAL  
BORAH 

ST No Male 12608 2041110017 2017 258 
17.6 R4 

5 
BAISHALEE  
SONOWAL 

ST No Female 25524 2041080004 2018 239 
17.7 R5 

           

           Unreserved Wait 
List:NIL 

         

           

           OBC Merit List:  
         

           
1 

SUKESH  
KUMAR 

OBC( NCL) No Male 34132 2041210001 2018 375 
26.7 R6 

           OBC Wait List: NIL 
         

           

           SC Merit List: NIL 
         

           

           SC Wait List: NIL 
         

          

           ST Merit List:  
         

           
1 

UTPAL  
BORAH 

ST No Male 12608 2041110017 2017 258 
17.6 R7 

           

           ST Wait List: NIL  
         

           

           PWD Merit List: NIL 
         

           



           PWD Wait List: NIL 
          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF GATE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES WHO ARE SELECTED FOR DIRECT ADMISSION INTO  

M. TECH (Mechanical Engineering) PROGRAMME Tezpur University 

(Subject to verification of their original documents) 

Name of the Program: M. Tech. in Mechanical Engineering 

 [Total-15: General-7, OBC (NCL)-4, SC-2, ST-1, PWD-1] 

 

Merit List (UR) 

Sl No Name Form No 
Original 

Category 
Admission Category  

GATE 

Score 

1 JAYANTA GOGOI 32757 OBC(NCL) General 700 

2 ABINASH SARMA 1432 General General 578 

3 RAHUL BHAUMIK 3732 General General 554 

4 KUMAR BHARTENDU 10189 General General 554 

5 REETURAJ TAMULY 21626 General General 540 

6 RAJASHREE BORAH 15684 General General 536 

7 NABANEEROJ SAIKIA 9082 General General 528 

Merit List (OBC-NCL) 

Sl. No Name Form No 
Original 

Category 
Admission Category 

GATE 

Score 

1 MADHURJYA PHUKAN 27859 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 508 

2 AMLAN A. BURAGOHAIN 15004 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 462 

3 MOHD SHAQUIB 31778 OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL) 455 

4 AKASH JYOTI DUTTA 22951 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 453 

Merit List (SC) 

Sl. No Name Form No  
Original 

Category 
Admission Category  

GATE 

Score 

1 NIKIMONI DAS 13258 SC SC 369 

2 DEVAJYOTI DAS 15003 SC SC 276 

Merit List (ST) 

Sl. No Name Form No  
Original 

Category 
Admission Category  

GATE 

Score 

1 RAKESH DOLEY 35123 ST ST 512 

Merit List (PWD): NIL 

 

 

 

 



Waiting List (UR) 

Sl .No Name Form No  
Original 

Category 

Admission 

Category  
GATE Score 

1 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 32146 General General 525 

2 ARUP CHANDRA SAHA 15241 General General 519 

3 RAKESH DOLEY 35123 ST General 512 

4 MADHURJYA PHUKAN 27859 OBC (NCL) General 508 

5 PRAVIN KUMAR 13065 General General 501 

6 SHAILAJ BHARADWAJ 16060 General General 497 

7 DUSHYANTA M. SHARMA 20882 General General 491 

8 JYOTISMAN BORAH 1441 General General 488 

9 BHARGAV SAIKIA 10774 General General 472 

10 NIYAR JYOTI BHARALI 23696 General General 471 

11 DHEEJYOTI KALITA 13739 General General 469 

12 AMDADUL MAHMUN 14428 General General 467 

13 AMLAN A. BURAGOHAIN 15004 OBC (NCL) General 462 

14 UTPAL KUMAR DUTTA 19871 General General 458 

15 MOHD SHAQUIB 31778 OBC(NCL) General 455 

16 AKASH JYOTI DUTTA 22951 OBC (NCL) General 453 

17 PIYAR UDDIN 25290 General General 451 

18 HIMANSHU PAL 33388 OBC (NCL) General 451 

19 AVINASH YADAV 26871 OBC  General 435 

20 AVINASH CHETRY 11741 OBC (NCL) General 428 

21 ANANDA RAM BARMAN 19362 OBC (NCL) General 428 

22 YASHWANT SINGH 27471 General General 426 

23 POLASANI AJAY 27148 General General 422 

24 PURUSHOTTAM KAUSHIK 33164 OBC (NCL) General 422 

25 MONTU BORAH 31616 General General 419 

26 BITOPAN DEKA 25429 General General 418 

27 SUNDAR PRATIM BORAH 2527 OBC(NCL) General 414 

28 URBASHI BORDOLOI 23699 General General 405 

29 PRITAM JYOTI SAIKIA 6041 General General 404 

30 LAKHYAJIT NATH 18961 OBC (NCL) General 390 

31 ANKIT CHAKRABORTY 9516 General General 387 

32 DEBOTTAM BHOWMIK 23494 OBC General 380 

33 LOPAMUDRA BARUAH 220 General General 377 

34 SHYAMAL BORA 9686 General General 369 

35 VINAY PRAKASH VERMA 33133 OBC(NCL) General 369 

36 NIKIMONI DAS 13258 SC General 369 

37 GAURAB PAUL 22996 OBC (NCL) General 369 

39 ANUJ SINGH 20704 OBC (NCL) General 369 

40 RAJIV SAIKIA 15731 OBC (NCL) General 366 

41 PINKUMONI BARMAN 29421 General General 363 

42 SIBASANKAR PANIGRAHY 27866 General General 358 

43 JEMS AHMED 21764 General General 358 

44 KANAK RAJ 9354 General General 355 

45 RAKTIM PRAKASH KARJEE 9390 
General General 

351 

Waiting List (OBC-NCL) 

Sl .No Name Form No  
Original 

Category 

Admission 

Category  
GATE Score 

1 HIMANSHU PAL 33388 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 451 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 AVINASH CHETRY 11741 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 428 

3 ANANDA RAM BARMAN 19362 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 428 

4 PURUSHOTTAM KAUSHIK 33164 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 422 

5 SUNDAR PRATIM BORAH 2527 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 414 

6 LAKHYAJIT NATH 18961 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 390 

7 VINAY PRAKASH VERMA 33133 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 369 

8 GAURAB PAUL 22996 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 369 

9 ANUJ SINGH 20704 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 369 

10 RAJIV SAIKIA 15731 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 366 

11 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO 9936 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 345 

12 SHUBHAM PANWAR 24775 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 344 

13 MAUCHAMJIT BORAH 10746 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL) 343 

Waiting List (SC) 

Sl.  No Name Form No  
Original 

Category 

Admission 

Category   
GATE Score 

1 HARJYOTI DAS 20886 SC SC 275 

2 ANGKAN BANIA 16736 SC SC 261 

3 PRANAB SUTRADHAR 35165 SC SC 237 

Waiting List (ST) 

Sl No Name Form No  
Original 

Category 

Admission 

Category 
GATE Score 

1 BINAY BHUSHAN BORA 3858 ST ST 282 

2 DHRUBA JYOTI MECH 12028 ST ST 269 

3 KSHOUNISH BRAHMA 18701 ST ST 269 

4 SWRANGSHA BASUMATARY 11738 ST ST 268 

5 JITU BRAHMA 32416 ST ST 237 



LIST OF GATE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES WHO ARE SELECTED FOR DIRECT ADMISSION INTO  
M. TECH (Energy Technology) PROGRAMME 

(Subject to verification of their original documents) 
 

Name of the Programme: M.Tech in Energy Technology 

 

[There are 15 numbers of seats (out of 18 seats) allocated for direct admission through GATE score  (General – 08; 

OBC-NCL – 04; SC – 02;  ST – 01, PWD – 00, out of General – 08; OBC-NCL – 05; SC – 03;  ST – 01, PWD – 01)]  

GATE Merit list 

SN TUEE 
Appln 
ID 

Name of candidate GATE 
Score 

Original category 
/caste (Gen, OBC-
NCL, SC, ST, PWD) 

Admission category 
(Gen, OBC-NCL, SC, 

ST, PWD) 

GATE Merit list_General 

1 9135 Nabaneeroj  Saikia 528 General General 

2 13765 Dipangkur  Dutta 496 General General 

3 35619 Debahoti  Khound 452 General General 

4 25531 Avinash  Chetry 428 OBC-NCL General 

5 06583 Amit  Kumar 424 SC General 

6 32175 Tara  Mani 415 OBC-NCL General 

7 23074 Pranab Jyoti Mahanta 408 General General 

8 33057 Ravindra Raj Bm 408 OBC-NCL General 

GATE Merit list_OBC-NCL 

1 19247 Lakhyajit  Nath 390 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL 
2 28523 Ankit Kumar Chauhan 360 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL 
3 26805 Dulendu Ranjan Phukan 348 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL 
4 11218 Tanushree J.B. Nath 320 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL 
5  No eligible candidate    

GATE Merit list_SC 

1 36822 Harjyoti  Das 275 SC SC 
2 26956 Joyesh  Roysingha 246 SC SC 
3  No eligible candidate    

GATE Merit list_ST 

1 15733 Aditya  Basumatary 308 ST ST 
GATE Merit list_PWD 

1  No eligible candidate    
Candidates with same GATE score, tie is broken by taking into consideration the ‘10+2’ percentage of marks. 

Seats not filled-up from GATE list, will be filled up from TUEE list 

 

GATE Waiting list 

SN TUEE 
Appln ID 

Name of candidate GATE 
Score 

Original category/caste 
(Gen, OBC-NCL, SC, ST, 

PWD) 

Admission category 
(Open, OBC-NCL, SC, 

ST, PWD) 

GATE Waiting list_General 

1 11219 Apekshamrit Madhukulya 404 General General 

2 9875 Lopamudra  Baruah 377 General General 

3 6715 Debosmita  Dey 367 General General 

4 24683 Aparna  Sharma 367 General General 

5 26787 Nayan Jyoti Talukdar 364 General General 

6 13770 Dhrubajyoti  Choudhury 364 General General 

7 25124 Shahenaz Sultana Begum 362 General General 

8 32474 Rumit  Tiwari 360 General General 

9 28652 Arunava  Bhar 356 General General 



10 11359 Swrangsha  Basumatary 268 ST General 

11 12595 Utpal  Borah 258 ST General 

12 24457 Manash Jyoti Deori 257 ST General 

GATE Waiting list_OBC-NCL – No eligible candidate 

GATE Waiting list_SC – No eligible candidate 

GATE Waiting list_ST 

1 11359 Swrangsha  Basumatary 268 ST ST 

2 12595 Utpal  Borah 258 ST ST 

3 24457 Manash Jyoti Deori 257 ST ST 

Candidates with same GATE score, tie is broken by taking into consideration the ‘10+2’ percentage of marks. 

Seats not filled-up from GATE list, will be filled up from TUEE list.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF GATE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES WHO ARE SELECTED FOR DIRECT ADMISSION INTO  
M. TECH (Food Engineering Technology) PROGRAMME 

 (Subject to verification of their original documents) 
 

Name of the Programme: M. Tech. in Food Engineering and Technology 

Seat: 15 [Open – 08; OBC-NCL – 04; SC – 02; ST – 01] 

 

SN TUEE 

Form 

No. 

Name of candidate GATE 

Score 

Original 

category/caste  

Admission 

category  

GATE 

Year and 

subject 

Remarks 

1.  33277 Ms. Chhaya  Tripathi 422 General (UR) Open 2018 (XL)  

2.  26532 Mr. Vignesh  Rajendran 417 OBC (NCL) Open 2018 (XE)  

3.  33283 Mr. Monjurul  Hoque 394 General (UR) Open 2018 (XE)  

4.  11615 Ms. Prostuti  Chakravorty 384 General (UR) Open 2018 (XL)  

5.  16211 Ms. Taniya  Purkayastha 371 General (UR) Open 2018 (XE)  

6.  24256 Ms. Anjelina  Sundarsingh 371 General (UR) Open 2018 (XL)  

7.  13810 Ms. Rupsa  Roychowdhury 371 General (UR) Open 2018 (XL)  

8.  ------ No Candidate ------ ------ Open ------  

9.  4456 Mr. Abhinandan  Pal 341 OBC  OBC 

(NCL) 

2018 (XE) Subjected to 

production of 

NCL certificate 

only 

10.  34752 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sahu 333 OBC (NCL) OBC 

(NCL) 

2018 (XL)  

11.  ------ No Candidate  ------ ------ OBC 

(NCL) 
------  

12.  ------ No Candidate (PWD) ------ ------ OBC 

(NCL) 

(PWD) 

------ For PWD 

13.  32363 Mr. Nitesh  Kumar 289 SC SC 2018 (XE)  

14.  18305 Mr. Ananya  Das 230 SC SC 2018 (XE)  

15.  12116 Mr. Moon Moon John 

Pyngrope 

189 ST ST 2018 (XE)  

        

 WAITING LIST (based on GATE score)    

16.  35616 Mr. Kishan  Kumar 200 SC SC 2018 (XL)  

 

Note:  

1. No candidate selected under Open category can have score lower than that of any candidate under reserved 

categories (i.e., OBC-NCL, SC, ST and PWD) 

2. No application was received for GATE under PWD category. 

3. Vacant seat from GATE quota will be filled through TUEE-2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


